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Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Preis des Préasidenten - Strawberry Tour

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Herren - Gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1
Herren - Blau - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR: 62,1

Brutto Damen

Rang

1

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20

21

Spieler

Staudacher Petra (12,4|13 )

BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE (18,0]18

)
Haslacher Andrea (26,4|25 )

Janesch Anna (21,0]|21)

MUHLBACHER ELISABETH (25,6/25 )

MAHLMEISTER HILDEGARD (23,4]23 )

WIESER FRAUKE (21,2|21)
Peitler Sigrid (36,7|32 )
Hueter Gerda (26,4]25 )
WENDL IRENE (19,2]|19 )
Jesacher Claudia (26,4|25 )
SCHNEEWEISS GABRIELE (29,6]26 )
Sapinski Brigitte (28,0]24 )
Janschitz Monika (27,4|24 )
GLANZER HEIDI (27,4[24 )
STRANIG IRENE (42,4|37 )
Springer Henriette (29,0]25 )
LOQUENZ Eva (31,7|27 )
WENDL REINHILD (26,4]25 )
Konrad Silke (40,6|35 )

Wernle-Dobringer Karin (50,4|43 )

Heimatclub

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfpark Klopeinersee -
Sidkarnten

Golfpark Klopeinersee -
Sudkarnten

Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

https://golfsuite.nexxchange.com/at210/tournamentPrint/winnersSheet?tournament.id=12706

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Damen - Rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
Damen - Orange - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5

Ergebnis
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